Mandurah: 07 April 2022

20:46 | NOV 302m
20:46 07 Apr

NAME

Hello I'M Drake

E Rage On Rose
3 Haunted House
n Bazinga Girl

5 sospaced out
E Wind Burn Flash
Shinboner Crazy
E Burner Flash
{93 Arya's Blade
ﬁ(ﬂ Vandliner

R3
21:22 | 6th Grade 302m

21:22 07 Apr

NAME

Bella's Way

IH

Charos Moscow

Pippy

Domino Beach
Lady Coco
West On Al
Madison's Keys
Muttley

Dash For Cash

o] o O ~ B

AR
(=)

Flash As One

R5 Essential Aircor Services
21:57 | 5th Grade 405m
21:57 07 Apr
NAME

Grime Time Zeus

lIH

Georgia Flash
Mighty Mango
Terra Logic
No Ideas

Rage On Luka

Greta Flash

o] o [ ~ B

Ned Keeping

AN
\X

Follow Us on Instagram

Bella Mia Rocks (SCR)

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park

TRAINER

Ben Maclean

lan Bunny

Jackie Wilson
Graeme Hall
Phillip Worthington
James Jeffries
Graeme Hall

James Jeffries
Phillip Worthington

Karl Jovanovic

TRAINER

Phillip Worthington
Karl Jovanovic
Phillip Worthington
Jen Thompson

lan Bunny

Karl Jovanovic

Ben Abercrombie
Ben Abercrombie
Darren Rowe

Phillip Worthington

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
Frances Farrell
James Jeffries
Enzo Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Derek Coldstream
Shane Beard
James Jeffries

Brad Cook

Kennel closes 20:01

PRIZE MONEY
$1,730

$1,150 - $345- $175 - $60
$1.1K - $340 - $170 - $60

LAST 4

5253

28F1

8821

8731

7542

4861

8423

6772

2214

2228

PRIZE MONEY
$1,650

BEST T/D

17.83

17.41

17.31

17.83

17.51

17.42

17.68

17.51

17.72

17.32

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K - $330 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

7776

2364

1777

1888

1544

1676

7654

5566

2676

4654

PRIZE MONEY
$1,910

BEST T/D

17.61

17.25

17.36

17.32

17.30

17.20

17.66

17.79

17.37

17.47

$1,270 - $385-$190 - $65
$1.2K - $380 - $190 - $65

LAST 4

3172

2526

3453

4153

2251

2422

4124

2173

1486

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.86

NBT

23.06

23.20

22.78

22.80

23.06

22.99

23.09

IH

\

QENE Qv

AR
(=7

R2 Check Out Betnft.run
2107 | LS6302m
21:07 07 Apr
NAME

Astrolithology
Global Event
Spins On Spins
Rage On Jye
Vernalis Monelli
Rockstar Jelfs
Klopp

Noble Woman
Fiddly

Avenger Spolly

QENE B «]

R4 Zack Monelli at Stud
21:38 | NOV 405m
21:38 07 Apr
NAME

Andy's Handy
Casey Keeping
Honey Monelli
Dido Belle

Moment To Waltz
Thunder Extreme
Moment To Mamba
Pops Can Browse

Brooke Keeping

oo o [ ~ O

R6 A1 Salvage & Hardware
22:22 | 5th Grade 490m
22:22 07 Apr
NAME

Jimmy Rocks
Sugar Ray Gala
Wise Suffolk
Little Miss Ava
All Cashed Up
Westdale Amity
Nova Nugget

Fired Up Billy

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Shane Beard
Tony Williams
Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Victoria Cook
Shane Beard
Tony Scott
Damien Crudeli
Jen Thompson

Shane Beard

TRAINER

Dwayne Jovanovic

Brad Cook

Phillip Worthington

Andrew Mclaren
Ben Maclean
Damien Crudeli
Ben Maclean
David Magistro

Jen Thompson

TRAINER

Justin Wood
James Jeffries
Glen Price

Enzo Crudeli
David Magistro
Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren

Ben Maclean

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,650

$1,100 - $330 - $165 - $55
$1.1K - $330 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

8668

8437

3452

8368

6768

5558

2356

5355

5256

6828

PRIZE MONEY

$1,910

BEST T/D

NBT

17.36

17.52

17.42

17.81

17.72

NBT

17.43

17.17

17.14

$1,270 - $385 - $190 - $65
$1.2K - $380 - $190 - $65

LAST 4

7645

4553

3422

5231

8537

5544

5233

5625

8866

PRIZE MONEY

$2,195

BEST T/D

23.23

23.30

22.98

23.04

23.61

23.12

NBT

23.19

23.07

$1,460 - $440 - $220 - $75
$1.4K - $440 - $220 - $75

LAST 4

6673

4461

5431

1221

1332

4113

2231

1232

BEST T/D

28.44

28.08

27.88

NBT

NBT

27.61

27.47

27.74
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Mandurah: 07 April 2022

Kennel closes 20:01

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R7 Prime Trophies PRIZE MONEY R8 greyhoundfacts.com.au PRIZE MONEY
5246 | Free For All 302m $2,090 2307 | 6th Grade 405m $1,815
22:46 07 Apr $1,390 - $420 - $210 - $70 23:07 07 Apr $1,205 - $365 - $180 - $65
$1.3K-$420 - $210-$70 $1.2K - $360 - $180 - $65
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rock Your Body Ernie Alldrick 2113 1718 Back Creek Bella Shane Beard 6453 2293
— —
:2.: Weblec Warrior Damien Crudeli 1234 16.95 :2.: Got The Chops Dwayne Jovanovic 5777 22.67
E— E—
3 Bamsy's Boy (SCR) Jackie Wilson 5466 17.09 3 Whizzing Frank Lowry 8688  22.96
n Selena Keeping Brad Cook 3113 17.16 Rapid Thunder Michael Johnston 6242  23.26
5 vegasRules Karl Jovanovic 1465 1713 5 sunset Pinball Shane Beard 7555  22.82
E Nitro Jack Brad Cook 4146 17.16 E Lilly Can Browse David Magistro 3358 23.04
7 Westdale Hailee Andrew Mclaren 5324  17.19 Oakley Reign Justin Wood 5567  22.87
E West On Archer Damien Crudeli 2781 17.12 B Truss Phillip Worthington 2875 NBT
79" Hello I'M Texas Ben Maclean 3665  22.98
7 :
’
.]0 Comet Bay Katie James Jeffries 6665 22.82
RO Mandurah Stockfeeds PRIZE MONEY R10 Tommy Shelby at Stud PRIZE MONEY
2327 | 4th/5th Grade 302m $1,815 2342 | 5th Grade 302m $1,730
23:27 07 Apr $1,205 - $365 - $180 - $65 23:42 07 Apr $1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60
$1.2K - $360 - $180 - $65 $1.1K - $340 - $170 - $60
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Hotham Monelli Phillip Worthington 2234 17.18 n Blaxland Miss Des Irwin 4341 17.25
— —
=7-= Dinkydi Lilly Shane Beard 5367 17.43 =7-a Indy Nevada Karl Jovanovic 3661 17.48
E— E—
3 charlie Chip Brad Cook 5187 1738 3 Mack Attack Brad Cook 4413 17.30
n Ella Keeping Brad Cook 1586 17.33 Banjo's Flame Ben Abercrombie 2221 17.37
5 Forensic Lass Ben Abercrombie 8663 17.06 5 Super Flyer Shane Beard 1775 17.31
E Coppy Nipper Andrew Mclaren 5211 17.26 E Hello I'M Bobby Ben Maclean 7233 17.46
Rusty Boom Gate Enzo Crudeli 5172 17.18 Kingsbrae Madam Karl Jovanovic 2263 17.18
E Aaron Keeping Brad Cook 2128 17.32 B Sudoku Jaguar Des Irwin 7182 17.07
R11 Digital Greyhound Racing Dgr.dog PRIZE MONEY R12 Connect with Us PRIZE MONEY
00:03 | 5th/6th Grade 302m $1,730 001 | 5th/6th Grade 490m $2,195
00:03 08 Apr $1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60 00:18 08 Apr $1,460 - $440 - $220 - $75
$1.1K - $340 - $170 - $60 $1.4K - $440 - $220 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Oakley Charger Justin Wood 6265 17.31 Piper Fire Damien Crudeli 7343  27.98
— —
=7/-= Reed Time lan Bunny 8516  17.48 =2= Nanna's Nose Tony Williams 7744 27.93
E— E—
3 Riley Has It Kody Charles 5235 1712 3 Tyson Rocks Kody Charles 6552  27.85
n Slick Langer James Jeffries 4855 17.38 Incredible Hulk Frances Farrell 2128  28.01
5 Spolly Mook Shane Beard 3187 17.25 5 Blue Cache Darren Rowe 1575  27.72
E Go West Ben Maclean 1188 18.17 E Still Dreaming Tony Williams 6227  27.56
Lance Sunrise Damien Crudeli 4215 17.28 Voulez Monelli James Jeffries 3164 27.81
E Schnapps Night Ernie Alldrick 4634  17.21 B Citizen Cyril Kody Charles 6414  27.80
79" Cha Cha Moment Des Irwin 5737 17.60 79" Hello I'M Texas Ben Maclean 3665  27.97
7 : (7 '
’
.](n Angry Eyes Des Irwin 7375 17.63

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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